## nd CERTIFIED WOMEN OWNED

Let it be known that

## **Connect Interiors LLC**

under primary ownership of

Char Rae Chwialkowski, Kim Dean, Amy Hannaher-Overby, Carlene Wilson, Catherine Mika

> is recognized by North Dakota Department of Commerce Division of Economic Development & Finance as a

Woman-Owned Certified Business operating in the State of North Dakota

Kayla Wallgren, Program Manager North Dakota Women's Business Center

Christy Dauer, Executive Director North Dakota Women's Business Center

